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Page:  1
P rin te d : 5 /1 5 /2 0 2 2  4 :4 8 :5 0  P M

W ome n /  G1 /  G1
Se ss ion: 10

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Lauren S tone274
East Texas Gym

8.700 9.650 9.7509.800 37.900
9 1 1 2T 1 

1 

Ella  M oody478
Spira ls

9.200 9.600 9.5259.475 37.800
2T 2 4T 6 2 

2 

Cora  Gazaw ay521
Trev ino's

9.200 9.150 9.7509.625 37.725
2T 4 3 2T 3 

3 

Ha ley Jackson525
Trev ino's

8.800 9.375 9.7009.675 37.550
8 3 2 4 4 

4 

Ka te  M cKinney523
Trev ino's

9.150 9.050 9.3009.175 36.675
4 5 6 8 5 

5 

Ba iley Bryant411
O lympo

9.275 8.900 9.1259.000 36.300
1 6 8 9 6 

6 

Jillian Jaggi522
Trev ino's

8.825 8.000 9.4509.475 35.750
7 8 4T 7 7 

7 

T a leah M iles524
Trev ino's

9.000 8.150 9.6258.675 35.450
5 7 9 5 8 

8 

Am ber M cM illin * * VT -BM -F374
iTumble

8.850 0.000 9.9009.100 27.850
6 9 7 1 9 

9 
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P rin te d : 5 /1 5 /2 0 2 2  4 :5 0 :0 0  P M

W ome n /  G2 /  G2A
Se ss ion: 10

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Harper S haw360
GymTricks

9.375 8.975 9.7509.675 37.775
1 17 3 1 1 

1 

S ophia  W illis645
Ex treme - Temple

8.650 9.450 9.5759.650 37.325
17 2 4 6 2T

2T

Kayla  Quinones479
Spira ls

9.025 9.400 9.6259.275 37.325
7 3T 11T 3T 2T

2T

Caylee  Co llins526
Trev ino's

8.900 9.075 9.6509.600 37.225
11 14 5 2 4 

4 

Kar is  M organ502
Texas Dreams

9.050 8.900 9.6259.475 37.050
4T 18T 9 3T 5 

5 

Lexy S chife lbe in-S coble225
C lassic

8.800 9.475 9.0009.700 36.975
13T 1 2 21 6 

6 

Rayne  S tova ll275
East Texas Gym

8.800 9.350 9.4759.325 36.950
13T 8 10 9 7 

7 

Gabr ie lla  Brannon556
Velocity

8.400 9.400 9.2509.750 36.800
21 3* 1 16 8T

8T

M olly Baxte r215
Boerne

9.325 9.400 9.3258.750 36.800
2 3* 18T 14 8T

8T

Ada lyn M izener224
C lassic

9.000 9.300 9.5508.925 36.775
8T 9 16 7T 10 

10 

Be lla  T ucker422
Outlaw

8.950 8.650 9.6009.550 36.750
10 21 6 5 11T

11T

Reagan Davis503
Texas Dreams

8.750 9.225 9.2759.500 36.750
15 10T 7T 15 11T

11T

W aver ley S haw358
GymTricks

9.050 9.400 9.1009.050 36.600
4T 3T 14 19 13 

13 

A lexandra  Goranova480
Spira ls

8.850 9.200 9.5508.950 36.550
12 12 15 7T 14 

14 

M ada lyne  M aste rs276
East Texas Gym

9.000 9.100 9.1509.275 36.525
8T 13 11T 17 15 

15 

Anna  Lischka324
F itness

9.300 8.900 9.4258.850 36.475
3 18T 17 10 16 

16 

Kya l W illiam s513
Texas Tough Gym

8.700 8.900 9.1259.500 36.225
16 18T 7T 18 17 

17 

Char lieAnn A lford557
Velocity

8.550 9.375 9.4008.700 36.025
19 7 20 11 18 

18 

Itze l M eza -Barre ra212
Birons

8.475 9.000 9.3509.100 35.925
20 16 13 13 19 

19 

S asha  Bedford412
O lympo

8.600 9.225 9.0508.750 35.625
18 10T 18T 20 20 

20 

Zaylyne  Garre tt359
GymTricks

9.050 9.025 9.3757.400 34.850
4T 15 21 12 21 

21 
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Page:  1
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W ome n /  G2 /  G2B
Se ss ion: 10

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Jaedyn Gines216
Boerne

9.075 9.550 9.4509.200 37.275
6 1 5 8T 1 

1 

Em ber La rson400
Liberty

8.925 9.450 9.7758.700 36.850
9 2 16 1 2T

2T

Em m a M aulke361
GymTricks

9.150 9.150 9.5509.000 36.850
2* 7 9T 2 2T

2T

M adilyn Rodr iguez482
Spira ls

9.150 9.300 9.5258.875 36.850
2* 4T 14 3T 2T

2T

M egha  Babar ia504
Texas Dreams

9.000 9.400 9.1509.125 36.675
7T 3 6 13T 5 

5 

W illa  Bishop226
C lassic

8.750 9.275 9.5008.900 36.425
12T 6 12T 5T 6 

6 

Reese  Bingham376
iTumble

8.750 9.000 9.4009.225 36.375
12T 9 4 10 7 

7 

Julianna  M ills481
Spira ls

8.300 9.300 9.5259.050 36.175
17T 4T 7 3T 8T

8T

Ha ley C lem ent413
O lympo

9.000 8.950 9.2009.025 36.175
7T 10T 8 12 8T

8T

Elayna  Cox423
Outlaw

9.125 8.450 9.4759.000 36.050
5 18 9T 7 10 

10 

S erena  Lobe l377
JCC  Da llas

8.200 9.100 9.1509.550 36.000
19 8 1 13T 11 

11 

Lyla -Jane  W hite375
iTumble

8.750 8.750 9.1009.250 35.850
12T 13 2T 15T 12 

12 

M acKenz ie  Pe rkins527
Trev ino's

8.900 8.600 9.3009.000 35.800
10 15 9T 11 13 

13 

Janiaya  Jenkins637
Ex treme - Killeen

8.700 8.950 9.5008.500 35.650
15 10T 17 5T 14 

14 

Chloe  Done ley470
Showcase1

9.175 8.650 9.0008.775 35.600
1 14 15 17T 15 

15 

Lily Oscik217
Boerne

8.600 8.800 9.0008.900 35.300
16 12 12T 17T 16 

16 

Brooke  Garcia114
Achievers

8.825 7.650 9.1009.250 34.825
11 19 2T 15T 17 

17 

M a is ie  Johnson253
Corinth

9.150 8.500 8.7508.175 34.575
2T 17 18 19 18 

18 

A shle igh M oore505
Texas Dreams

8.300 8.550 9.4507.400 33.700
17T 16 19 8T 19 

19 
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W ome n /  G3 /  G3A
Se ss ion: 9

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Aze ley Johnson647
Ex treme - Temple

9.200 9.500 9.8009.425 37.925
2 2 4 1 1 

1 

A lyssa  Koscinski646
Ex treme - Temple

8.925 9.550 9.4509.550 37.475
6 1 2 5 2 

2 

M olly Bazze ll550
United Elite

9.050 9.200 9.3759.500 37.125
3 8 3 8 3 

3 

Ana lia  Rodr iguez192
Bannon's

9.300 9.400 9.3509.000 37.050
1 3 8 9 4 

4 

Liliana  Rodr iguez528
Trev ino's

8.875 9.325 9.4259.225 36.850
7T 6 5 6 5 

5 

A rybe lla  O lsen529
Trev ino's

8.750 9.000 9.4759.600 36.825
12T 12 1 4 6 

6 

Em m a M unoz471
Showcase1

9.000 9.250 9.5008.800 36.550
4T 7 9 3 7 

7 

Am anda  Raab227
C lassic

8.875 9.150 9.2759.100 36.400
7T 9T 6 12 8 

8 

Elizabe th W hitm an506
Texas Dreams

8.750 9.350 9.5508.650 36.300
12T 5 10T 2 9T

9T

Jentree  M ooney277
East Texas Gym

8.800 9.150 9.3009.050 36.300
10T 9T 7 11 9T

9T

Harper Nea l228
C lassic

9.000 9.375 9.4008.225 36.000
4T 4 13 7 11 

11 

Em ery Elm ore278
East Texas Gym

8.875 9.050 8.6508.650 35.225
7T 11 10T 13 12 

12 

Aubrey V anIngen115
Achievers

8.800 8.300 9.3257.950 34.375
10T 14 14 10 13 

13 

Ka iley R iley116
Achievers

8.500 8.800 8.2508.400 33.950
14 13 12 14 14 

14 
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W ome n /  G3 /  G3B
Se ss ion: 9

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Em ilia  Kecskes120
AcroTex

9.125 9.300 9.4259.400 37.250
2 4T 3T 5 1 

1 

Izabe lla  C rum p638
Ex treme - Killeen

9.150 8.775 9.5009.525 36.950
1 11 2 4 2 

2 

Andrea  Rodr iguez218
Boerne

8.400 9.600 9.5259.150 36.675
12T 1 6 3 3T

3T

Blake ly Ka lkhake558
Velocity

8.750 9.300 9.0759.550 36.675
6 4T 1 11 3T

3T

Ella  F ranasco119
AcroTex

9.100 9.150 9.5758.725 36.550
3T 8T 9T 2 5 

5 

Blayklee  S aw yer130
AERO

9.100 9.200 9.3508.775 36.425
3T 6T 8 6 6 

6 

S oha  Nayyar378
JCC  Da llas

8.800 9.400 8.5009.175 35.875
5 3 5 14 7 

7 

Ja idyn W ise486
Spira ls

8.575 9.500 9.1008.650 35.825
9 2 11 10 8 

8 

Lydia  Bow en379
JCC  Da llas

8.550 9.200 8.8509.000 35.600
10T 6T 7 13 9 

9 

Andi S tandr idge280
East Texas Gym

8.400 9.150 8.9008.725 35.175
12T 8T 9T 12 10 

10 

M cKenna  W ylie517
The Rock

8.550 9.150 9.2508.150 35.100
10T 8T 14 8 11 

11 

Andrea  V inson362
GymTricks

8.200 8.600 9.7008.475 34.975
14 12 12 1 12T

12T

Abir  Essa lhi229
C lassic

8.600 7.700 9.2759.400 34.975
7T 14 3T 7 12T

12T

Journey Bo lton279
East Texas Gym

8.600 8.500 9.1758.250 34.525
7T 13 13 9 14 

14 
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W ome n /  G3 /  G3C
Se ss ion: 9

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Jayla  F redde305
Excite !

9.250 9.250 9.3009.000 36.800
1 2T 3T 5T 1 

1 

De 'M ar i S trong501
TAAG

9.050 9.550 9.4508.075 36.125
3 1 13 2 2 

2 

Payton F inch101
10

9.000 8.800 9.5008.775 36.075
4 7 7 1 3 

3 

Zoey W orsham580
W in Kids

8.300 9.000 9.3759.300 35.975
11 6 2 3 4 

4 

Elizza  Hogue487
Spira ls

8.700 9.250 9.1758.825 35.950
5 2T 5 8T 5 

5 

Pa r is  Killings193
Bannon's

9.075 9.050 9.3258.450 35.900
2 5 11 4 6 

6 

Eleni Bosw e ll414
O lympo

8.550 8.450 9.2009.375 35.575
9T 12 1 7 7T

7T

M addie  M abery219
Boerne

8.650 9.125 9.3008.500 35.575
7 4 9T 5T 7T

7T

Ba iley S ausse194
Bannon's

8.250 8.700 9.1759.000 35.125
12 8T 3T 8T 9 

9 

R ive r T aylor131
AERO

8.600 8.650 9.0508.675 34.975
8 11 8 10T 10 

10 

Kayla  Cooley648
Ex treme - Temple

8.675 8.700 9.0508.175 34.600
6 8T 12 10T 11 

11 

Varya  Fom icheva472
Showcase1

8.100 8.700 8.9758.500 34.275
13 8T 9T 12 12 

12 

A lice  Eastm an230
C lassic

8.550 7.500 8.9008.800 33.750
9T 13 6 13 13 

13 
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Page:  1
P rin te d : 5 /1 5 /2 0 2 2  1 1 :0 8 :1 4  A M

W ome n /  G4 /  G4A
Se ss ion: 8

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

C la ra  W oolley306
Excite !

9.125 9.100 9.3009.175 36.700
2 6T 2 4 1 

1 

Juliana  Ba rne tt649
Ex treme - Temple

9.200 9.250 9.2008.600 36.250
1 4 10 6T 2 

2 

Jencyn Pless327
F itness

8.750 9.450 8.7009.250 36.150
6 2 1 15T 3 

3 

June  S choppert121
AcroTex

9.050 9.000 9.1258.850 36.025
4 9 5T 9 4 

4 

Ba iley Locke328
F itness

9.100 9.150 9.0508.650 35.950
3 5 9 11 5 

5 

C la ire  A llm an650
Ex treme - Temple

8.700 8.950 9.2509.000 35.900
8 10 3T 5 6 

6 

Lauren W ilson326
F itness

8.725 9.050 9.5008.400 35.675
7 8 14 1 7 

7 

Hannah Glueck325
F itness

8.550 9.500 8.9758.575 35.600
10T 1 11T 13 8 

8 

Pruitt M ente r380
JCC  Da llas

8.425 9.300 9.4008.300 35.425
13T 3 15 3 9 

9 

Caro lina  Ram irez401
Liberty

8.500 8.900 9.4258.550 35.375
12 11T 13 2 10 

10 

Jaco lin M cA foos132
AERO

8.625 8.600 9.2008.775 35.200
9 14T 8 6T 11 

11 

M acie  M athis363
GymTricks

8.550 8.675 9.0008.800 35.025
10T 13 7 12 12 

12 

Kins ley Bla lock581
W in Kids

8.350 8.450 9.1509.000 34.950
15 16 3T 8 13 

13 

S aanvi Nayya r381
JCC  Da llas

9.000 9.100 8.3507.950 34.400
5 6T 17 17 14T

14T

M ona  M outaouskil231
C lassic

8.250 8.600 8.7008.850 34.400
16 14T 5T 15T 14T

14T

Harper M axw e ll582
W in Kids

8.425 7.900 9.1008.575 34.000
13T 17 11T 10 16 

16 

Brooke  Pendle ton382
JCC  Da llas

8.000 8.900 8.7508.150 33.800
17 11T 16 14 17 

17 
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Page:  1
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W ome n /  G4 /  G4B
Se ss ion: 8

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

M egan Ha irgrove162
A thens Gym

8.300 9.400 9.1758.450 35.325
13T 2 7 3 1 

1 

Genevieve  A rabie330
G-4orce

8.300 9.200 9.4758.175 35.150
13T 3 10T 1 2 

2 

Abbie  M orenoff383
JCC  Da llas

9.300 9.625 7.9008.175 35.000
1 1 10T 16 3 

3 

M cKenz ie  Pe te rson122
AcroTex

9.100 8.700 9.0008.175 34.975
3 7 10T 8 4 

4 

T i'A ni M itche ll402
Liberty

9.000 8.750 9.1508.025 34.925
4 6 15T 4T 5 

5 

Elyse  Derouen473
Showcase1

9.200 7.250 9.1509.200 34.800
2 17 2 4T 6 

6 

Jillian M artinez560
Velocity

8.325 8.450 9.0758.900 34.750
11T 11 4 6 7 

7 

Ruby Castro103
10

8.850 8.600 8.7508.250 34.450
5T 8T 9 12 8 

8 

Chloe  T ran384
JCC  Da llas

8.650 8.600 9.0258.150 34.425
7 8T 14 7 9 

9 

Jos lynn Goode163
A thens Gym

8.600 8.925 8.5008.300 34.325
9 5 8 13 10 

10 

Abiga il Brow n403
Liberty

8.100 7.300 9.4259.300 34.125
16 16 1 2 11 

11 

Kenda ll Northcutt476
Sokol W est

8.000 8.550 8.4009.000 33.950
17 10 3 15 12 

12 

Ava  Bodine308
Excite !

8.325 7.650 8.9258.675 33.575
11T 13 5 10T 13 

13 

M ar ley Lonse rt559
Velocity

8.625 9.150 7.6508.025 33.450
8 4 15T 17 14T

14T

Zea lyn Locke583
W in Kids

8.850 7.500 8.9258.175 33.450
5T 14T 10T 10T 14T

14T

Adyson Page530
Trev ino's

8.550 7.800 8.9507.750 33.050
10 12 17 9 16 

16 

S ky Pa rk307
Excite !

8.250 7.500 8.4508.550 32.750
15 14T 6 14 17 

17 
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W ome n /  G5 /  G5
Se ss ion: 8

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Rache l W oodruff584
W in Kids

9.000 9.250 9.4508.425 36.125
2 2T 6 1T 1 

1 

Elena  Ba rne tt651
Ex treme - Temple

9.175 9.000 9.2258.025 35.425
1 6T 12T 5 2 

2 

Ane la  S a laza r488
Spira ls

8.900 9.050 9.4508.000 35.400
3 5 14 1T 3T

3T

O livia  Ne ilson385
JCC  Da llas

8.450 8.950 8.9509.050 35.400
8 8 3 8 3T

3T

Rem y Ram irez221
Boerne

8.400 7.850 9.3509.475 35.075
9 16 2 3 5 

5 

Jenna  Be lche r329
F itness

8.000 9.250 8.8508.500 34.600
16 2T 4T 10 6 

6 

M olly Kem ery312
Excite !

8.225 8.900 9.0758.350 34.550
11 9 8 6 7 

7 

Ellie  S tree ton220
Boerne

8.200 9.400 8.6008.325 34.525
12 1 9 14 8 

8 

Char lotte  King213
Birons

8.700 9.000 9.2757.500 34.475
6 6T 15 4 9 

9 

M olly Fe lde r561
Velocity

8.100 8.050 8.7009.500 34.350
14T 12T 1 12T 10 

10 

R iley Reagan331
G-4orce

8.100 8.750 9.0508.025 33.925
14T 10 12T 7 11 

11 

Ca ilee  Budd311
Excite !

8.350 8.150 8.9008.175 33.575
10 11 10 9 12 

12 

Pipe r T hom pson585
W in Kids

8.800 8.000 8.3508.050 33.200
4 14 11 16 13 

13 

Pa is ley T a rw ate r313
Excite !

7.750 8.050 8.7508.400 32.950
17 12T 7 11 14 

14 

Annabe lla  Raw lings-Kula310
Excite !

8.500 9.100 8.0007.250 32.850
7 4 17 17 15 

15 

A shlynn Broussa rd586
W in Kids

8.725 7.450 8.5257.450 32.150
5 17T 16 15 16 

16 

M adison Connor519
The Rock

8.150 7.450 8.7007.100 31.400
13 17T 18 12T 17 

17 

Lydia  S oto309
Excite !

0.000 7.950 0.0008.500 16.450
18 15 4T 18 18 

18 
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W ome n /  G6 /  G6
Se ss ion: 9

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Nina  S hie ls386
JCC  Da llas

8.350 8.350 8.4008.525 33.625
1 5 1 3 1 

1 

Peyton Harcrow477
Sokol W est

8.200 8.550 8.6507.700 33.100
2 2 3 2 2 

2 

A liyah A cevedo514
Texas Tough Gym

6.100 9.050 9.0258.000 32.175
6 1 2 1 3 

3 

Ra ley Ca rson214
Birons

7.750 8.450 8.2006.500 30.900
3 3 6 4 4 

4 

Brooklynn Ne lson164
A thens Gym

7.600 8.400 8.0006.650 30.650
4 4 5 5 5 

5 

Dru Lunce ford165
A thens Gym

7.400 8.150 7.4007.250 30.200
5 6 4 6 6 

6 
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Page:  1
P rin te d : 5 /1 5 /2 0 2 2  1 :3 2 :3 9  P M

W ome n /  G7 /  G7
Se ss ion: 9

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Avery Bagw e ll516
Texas Tough Gym

7.950 7.600 8.3508.400 32.300
3 3 1 3 1 

1 

Ellen Die rschke515
Texas Tough Gym

8.350 7.800 8.4507.450 32.050
1 2 2 2 2 

2 

Lily Bourquin404
Liberty

8.150 7.950 9.0006.400 31.500
2 1 3 1 3 

3 
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Page:  1
P rin te d : 5 /1 5 /2 0 2 2  5 :0 0 :3 8  P M

W ome n /  G1,G2,G3,G4,G5,G6,G7 /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: A ll

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 S pira ls T 3 257.425 62.400 65.550 63.100 66.375

11 1 1
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Page:  1
P rin te d : 5 /1 5 /2 0 2 2  5 :0 0 :2 2  P M

W ome n /  G1,G2,G3,G4,G5,G6,G7 /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: A ll

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 T revino 's T 2 187.300 45.150 45.975 47.975 48.200

12 6 1

2 Extrem e - T em ple T 2 185.475 45.200 46.750 46.225 47.300

21 2 2

3 C lass ic T 2 184.025 44.425 46.575 46.025 47.000

33 4 4

4 East T exas Gym T 2 183.600 44.175 46.400 46.175 46.850

55 5 3

5 Boerne T 2 183.550 44.050 47.075 45.475 46.950

46 1 5

6 JCC  Da lla s T 2 181.600 44.300 46.625 45.300 45.375

84 3 6

7 Excite ! T 2 177.450 43.550 44.500 43.900 45.500

78 7 7

8 W in Kids T 2 175.875 43.800 42.600 43.475 46.000

67 8 8
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Tea m  Results
Ma y  13-15, 2022

Page:  1
P rin te d : 5 /1 5 /2 0 2 2  5 :0 0 :1 0  P M

W ome n /  G1,G2,G3,G4,G5,G6,G7 /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: A ll

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Gym T ricks T 1 111.875 27.575 27.575 27.725 29.000

11 4 3

2 T exas Dream s T 1 111.500 26.800 27.975 28.100 28.625

2T6 3 2

3 Ve locity T 1 110.525 25.925 28.075 28.800 27.725

812 2 1

4 F itness T 1 110.075 27.150 28.200 26.750 27.975

64 1 8

5 A croT ex T 1 109.875 27.325 27.450 26.975 28.125

53 5 6

6 O lym po T 1 108.875 26.875 27.075 27.400 27.525

115 8 5

7 Libe rty T 1 108.700 26.425 27.100 26.550 28.625

2T8 7 9

8 S how case1 T 1 108.400 27.375 26.600 26.775 27.650

92 10 7

9 Bannon's T 1 108.075 26.625 27.150 26.450 27.850

77 6 10

10 AERO T 1 106.600 26.325 26.450 26.225 27.600

1010 11T 11

11 T exas T ough Gym T 1 103.250 25.000 25.750 25.900 26.600

1413 13 12

12 A chieve rs T 1 103.150 26.125 24.750 25.600 26.675

1311 14 13

13 Birons T 1 101.300 24.925 26.450 23.100 26.825

1214 11T 15

14 A thens Gym T 1 100.900 24.500 26.725 24.000 25.675

1515 9 14

15 iT um ble T 1 100.075 26.350 17.750 27.575 28.400

49 15 4
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Page:  1
P rin te d : 5 /1 5 /2 0 2 2  4 :5 9 :0 6  P M

W ome n /  41,42,43,44,45,46,47 /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: A ll

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Austin Gym T 3 249.175 62.700 60.250 64.375 61.850

11 1 1

2 W or ld of Gym T 3 244.050 61.650 59.250 62.550 60.600

22 2 2

3 W in Kids T 3 236.725 59.325 57.300 61.325 58.775

33 3 3
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Page:  1
P rin te d : 5 /1 5 /2 0 2 2  4 :5 8 :5 4  P M

W ome n /  41,42,43,44,45,46,47 /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: A ll

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Concho Va lley T 2 175.550 43.900 39.950 46.025 45.675

11 2 2

2 R icha rdson T 2 174.975 41.200 43.250 46.700 43.825

22 1 1
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Page:  1
P rin te d : 5 /1 5 /2 0 2 2  4 :5 8 :3 9  P M

W ome n /  41,42,43,44,45,46,47 /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: A ll

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 AS I -  M esquite T 1 111.375 27.350 28.150 28.100 27.775

21 1 2

2 Irving T 1 110.100 27.225 27.325 27.950 27.600

42 6 3

3 Best FM T 1 109.875 25.850 27.450 28.225 28.350

115 4T 1

4 Extrem e - Killeen T 1 109.500 26.900 27.125 27.750 27.725

34 7 6

5 AS I -  F irew hee l T 1 107.750 26.100 26.875 27.850 26.925

613 9 4

6 NOVA T 1 107.550 26.225 27.450 26.900 26.975

59 4T 11

7 Roya ls T 1 107.375 26.500 27.100 27.825 25.950

127 8 5

8 AS I -  Ke lle r T 1 106.325 26.950 26.300 27.350 25.725

153 11 9

9 Kurt T hom as T 1 105.900 26.150 26.325 26.725 26.700

811T 10 13

10 AS I -  W oodlands T 1 105.775 26.150 25.900 27.450 26.275

1011T 13 8

11 Beam ers T 1 105.525 25.675 27.525 26.675 25.650

1616 3 14

12 DGA T 1 104.800 26.525 25.700 26.100 26.475

96 14 16

13 Elite  Gym  T yle r T 1 104.775 26.700 27.825 24.900 25.350

185 2 19

14 United Elite T 1 104.550 25.500 25.300 26.975 26.775

717 15 10

15 Gym n S ta r T 1 104.475 26.450 25.250 26.800 25.975

118 16 12

16 Excite ! T 1 102.650 24.950 24.650 27.500 25.550

1718 18 7

17 Plano Aeroba ts T 1 102.350 26.000 24.850 25.700 25.800

1414 17 17
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Page:  2
P rin te d : 5 /1 5 /2 0 2 2  4 :5 8 :3 9  P M

W ome n /  41,42,43,44,45,46,47 /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: A ll

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

18 Extrem e - T em ple T 1 101.550 22.850 26.250 26.550 25.900

1320 12 15

19 ET X  T w is te rs-Canton T 1 93.925 23.350 21.800 24.950 23.825

1919 19 18

20 GU S hooting S ta rs T 1 83.200 26.200 15.050 22.900 19.050

2010 20 20
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Page:  1
P rin te d : 5 /1 5 /2 0 2 2  4 :5 9 :3 4  P M

W ome n /  51,52,53,54,55,56 /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: A ll

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 R icha rdson T 1 113.075 27.975 27.900 28.800 28.400

12 1T 1

2 DGA T 1 110.175 27.925 27.400 27.300 27.550

33 3 2

3 Cor inth T 1 107.975 28.350 26.275 26.425 26.925

51 5 3

4 AS I -  W oodlands T 1 107.175 27.675 27.900 25.625 25.975

85 1T 9

5 Eagles  W ings Prosper T 1 106.000 26.975 26.075 25.825 27.125

48 6 7

6 T AAG T 1 105.900 26.800 24.950 25.875 28.275

29 9 6

7 Concho Va lley T 1 105.725 27.300 26.550 26.225 25.650

106 4 4

8 Extrem e - Killeen T 1 104.525 27.800 25.075 25.150 26.500

64 8 11

9 GYM ACT T 1 104.175 27.250 25.100 26.000 25.825

97 7 5

10 Austin Gym T 1 101.225 26.475 23.800 25.600 25.350

1110 11 10

11 Gym n S ta r T 1 101.175 25.500 24.000 25.675 26.000

712 10 8

12 Plano Aeroba ts T 1 94.550 25.900 23.300 20.850 24.500

1211 12 12
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Page:  1
P rin te d : 5 /1 3 /2 0 2 2  5 :2 3  P M

W ome n /  61 /  61
Se ss ion: 2

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Brae lyn W oods419
Outlaw

9.200 9.575 9.5509.675 38.000
5* 1 1 8T 1T

1T

Ka ley Casey418
Outlaw

9.200 9.550 9.6009.650 38.000
5* 2 2 5T 1T

1T

Daviahna  Golden544
United Elite

9.050 9.250 9.6759.625 37.600
9 6T 3 3T 3 

3 

T ins ley Potte r578
W in Kids

9.300 9.300 9.3759.400 37.375
3 4T 6 13 4 

4 

M adison Cuplin344
GYMACT

9.325 9.325 9.6008.925 37.175
2 3 10T 5T 5 

5 

S a r iti S tew art545
United Elite

9.400 8.700 9.5259.525 37.150
1 10 4 11 6 

6 

S ophia  Dunn252
Corinth

9.200 9.250 9.6758.925 37.050
5T 6T 10T 3T 7 

7 

Kaylen Ca rpente r633
Ex treme - Killeen

8.850 9.200 9.7009.075 36.825
10 8 8 1T 8 

8 

Ava  Kennedy610
W orld of  Gym

9.075 8.550 9.5509.225 36.400
8 11T 7 8T 9 

9 

Ka te  M cCary345
GYMACT

8.750 9.300 9.0009.000 36.050
13 4T 9 14 10 

10 

Pipe r Johnson298
Excite !

8.800 8.800 9.4508.900 35.950
11T 9 12 12 11 

11 

M ackynz ie  Redington420
Outlaw

8.800 8.550 9.7008.575 35.625
11T 11T 14 1T 12 

12 

RonnieRae  R ios244
Concho Va lley

8.225 8.250 9.6008.725 34.800
14 13 13 5T 13 

13 

Eliza  F itzge ra ld609
W orld of  Gym

9.275 6.300 9.5509.500 34.625
4 14 5 8T 14 

14 
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Page:  1
P rin te d : 5 /1 3 /2 0 2 2  5 :2 4  P M

W ome n /  62 /  62
Se ss ion: 2

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Elo ise  O ttinger612
W orld of  Gym

9.200 9.200 9.4259.650 37.475
3 2 1 3 1 

1 

Naye li Norr is636
Ex treme - Killeen

9.300 9.025 9.4759.525 37.325
2 3T 2 2 2 

2 

La ila  Page634
Ex treme - Killeen

9.475 9.025 9.0259.075 36.600
1 3T 4T 12 3 

3 

Ita lee  M ille r611
W orld of  Gym

8.850 8.775 9.6259.250 36.500
10 7 3 1 4 

4 

T a tum  Kennedy613
W orld of  Gym

9.100 8.850 9.3758.500 35.825
5T 6 13 5T 5 

5 

Dionna  S chulz469
Roya ls

8.600 8.700 9.3759.050 35.725
12 8 6 5T 6 

6 

A zurae  M artin202
Beamers

9.150 8.250 9.1009.025 35.525
4 9 7 11 7 

7 

A str id Giron104
Achievers

8.900 9.275 8.8258.200 35.200
8T 1 14 15 8 

8 

S aanika  Pa r ikh186
Austin Gym

9.000 8.200 9.1758.600 34.975
7 10 11 9T 9T

9T

S yarrah M ason356
Gymn Star

8.175 9.000 8.8508.950 34.975
15 5 9 14 9T

9T

Gabr ie lla  Espinosa616
W orld of  Gym

8.800 7.650 9.3259.000 34.775
11 12T 8 7T 11 

11 

T eagan Blaha614
W orld of  Gym

9.100 7.450 9.4008.575 34.525
5T 14 12 4 12 

12 

Hayden Leavitt615
W orld of  Gym

8.425 7.650 9.1759.075 34.325
13 12T 4T 9T 13 

13 

Kr is tian Ca rdona617
W orld of  Gym

8.900 7.400 9.3258.675 34.300
8T 15 10 7T 14 

14 

Ada lynn Hernandez203
Beamers

8.200 7.800 8.9007.775 32.675
14 11 15 13 15 

15 
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P rin te d : 5 /1 3 /2 0 2 2  5 :2 4  P M

W ome n /  63 /  63
Se ss ion: 2

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Kennedy Hodan300
Excite !

9.050 8.750 9.2508.375 35.425
1T 2 14 6 1 

1 

Constanza  Lopez301
Excite !

8.700 7.900 9.4759.025 35.100
8T 16 6* 4 2T

2T

Anna  W ilhite436
Plano Aerobats

8.300 8.700 9.0509.050 35.100
14 3T 5 9* 2T

2T

Gracie  Foste r245
Concho Va lley

8.475 8.550 9.0509.025 35.100
11T 5T 6* 9* 2T

2T

Em m a W egner110
Achievers

8.775 7.950 8.9259.400 35.050
6 13T 1 13 5 

5 

Vanessa  Buitrago435
Plano Aerobats

9.000 8.225 9.1258.650 35.000
3 10 11 7 6 

6 

M akenz ie  W instead439
Plano Aerobats

8.900 8.800 8.8508.350 34.900
5 1 15 16T 7 

7 

M aura  He insch187
Austin Gym

8.725 7.950 8.8509.100 34.625
7 13T 3 16T 8 

8 

Isabe lla  T ruj illo579
W in Kids

8.100 7.300 9.5509.375 34.325
18 21T 2 2 9 

9 

Em ily W egner108
Achievers

8.700 8.700 9.0757.650 34.125
8T 3T 20 8 10T

10T

Br itton C line106
Achievers

8.050 8.275 8.9508.850 34.125
19 8 10 12 10T

10T

Am anda  Bergstrom618
W orld of  Gym

8.200 7.600 9.3258.875 34.000
16T 19 9 5 12 

12 

S asha  Kere luk438
Plano Aerobats

9.050 8.550 8.9007.450 33.950
1T 5T 22 14 13 

13 

A llie  Nicho ls347
GYMACT

8.450 7.500 9.6258.300 33.875
13 20 16 1 14T

14T

M ar iah Evans619
W orld of  Gym

7.450 8.300 9.0509.075 33.875
22 7 4 9T 14T

14T

Jace lyn C rea r434
Plano Aerobats

8.950 8.250 8.5757.850 33.625
4 9 19 19 16 

16 

Hadley T hom pson109
Achievers

8.025 7.950 8.6009.000 33.575
20 13T 8 18 17 

17 

Adr ian Eubank346
GYMACT

8.250 8.200 8.5008.600 33.550
15 11 12 20 18 

18 

Brenna  M orrow107
Achievers

8.200 7.800 8.8758.500 33.375
16T 17 13 15 19 

19 

Chandle r  S anders204
Beamers

8.675 8.050 8.4257.900 33.050
10 12 18 21 20 

20 

Addison Pilc ic437
Plano Aerobats

8.475 7.650 8.4008.100 32.625
11T 18 17 22 21 

21 

A spen W ilkinson299
Excite !

7.850 7.300 9.5007.600 32.250
21 21T 21 3 22 

22 
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P rin te d : 5 /1 3 /2 0 2 2  5 :2 1  P M

W ome n /  A ll Le v e ls  /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: 2

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Outlaw T 1 111.625 27.200 27.675 27.900 28.850

13 1 2

2 W or ld of Gym T 1 111.525 27.575 26.825 28.400 28.725

22 3T 1

3 Extrem e - Killeen T 1 110.750 27.625 27.250 27.675 28.200

51 2 3

4 GYM ACT T 1 108.100 26.525 26.825 26.525 28.225

46 3T 5

5 A chieve rs T 1 106.825 26.375 26.250 27.250 26.950

77 5 4

6 Excite ! T 1 106.725 26.550 25.450 26.300 28.425

35 7 6

7 Plano Aeroba ts T 1 106.175 27.000 26.050 26.050 27.075

64 6 7

8 Beam ers T 1 101.250 26.025 24.100 24.700 26.425

88 8 8

P ro S co re  v 5 . 8 . 3  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 1  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : G y m T ric k s  G y m n a s t ic s



2 0 2 2  T A A F  Le v e l 4 -8 , X G ,X P ,X D  S ta te
Tea m  Results
Ma y  13-15, 2022

Page:  1
P rin te d : 5 /1 4 /2 0 2 2  7 :4 0 :1 3  A M

W ome n /  71,72 /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: 3

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Plano Aeroba ts T 1 109.275 27.475 26.775 27.375 27.650

32 1 1

2 United Elite T 1 106.700 27.700 25.025 26.125 27.850

21 2 2

3 A chieve rs T 1 103.725 26.550 23.650 25.575 27.950

13 4 4

4 Austin Gym T 1 103.225 26.500 24.650 26.075 26.000

44 3 3
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W ome n /  8 /  8
Se ss ion: 3

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 United Elite T 1 108.500 25.850 26.125 28.300 28.225

11 1 1

2 W or ld of Gym T 1 100.225 24.200 23.900 24.750 27.375

22 2 2
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Se ss ion: 7

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Diane  Jam es-Ly369
Irv ing

9.475 9.625 9.5259.425 38.050
1 1 4T 3 1 

1 

Hannah T sakonas206
Best FM

8.800 9.600 9.7509.300 37.450
10 2 8 1 2T

2T

Ashley A char148
ASI - Mesquite

9.100 9.450 9.2509.650 37.450
6 3 2 6 2T

2T

Jose lyn Pe ra lez247
Corinth

9.050 9.050 9.7259.525 37.350
7T 10 3 2 4 

4 

Va llory Lane147
ASI - Mesquite

9.150 9.200 9.3259.275 36.950
4T 6 9 5 5 

5 

Avery Jenkins624
Ex treme - Killeen

9.000 9.175 9.2009.375 36.750
9 7 6 8 6 

6 

Eve lyn Phan135
ASI - F irewhee l

9.200 9.225 9.1509.075 36.650
3 5 10 9 7 

7 

S a isha  S iram168
Austin Gym

9.150 9.100 8.9509.325 36.525
4T 9 7 11 8 

8 

S inay Lim a208
Best FM

8.550 8.750 9.4009.700 36.400
12 12 1 4 9 

9 

Anvika  Kulka rni395
Kurt Thomas

8.750 8.800 9.2259.425 36.200
11 11 4T 7 10 

10 

O livia  A lm endarez282
Elite  Gym Ty ler

9.400 9.150 8.8008.425 35.775
2 8 11 12 11 

11 

Kinley C la rk152
ASI - Plano W est

9.050 9.275 9.0508.300 35.675
7T 4 12 10 12 

12 
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W ome n /  41 /  41B
Se ss ion: 7

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Jordyn Johnson153
ASI - Plano W est

9.575 9.350 9.2009.175 37.300
1 3 5 3T 1 

1 

M ichae la  Dunne141
ASI - Ke lle r

9.450 8.600 9.3009.350 36.700
2 8T 4 1 2 

2 

Jam e lle  M ensahn149
ASI - Mesquite

9.025 9.500 9.2008.625 36.350
7 1 10 3T 3 

3 

V io le t Rens low169
Austin Gym

9.300 8.350 9.2259.425 36.300
3 12 2 2 4 

4 

Va le r ia  S anchez154
ASI - W oodlands

8.850 8.650 8.9259.575 36.000
9 7 1 7 5 

5 

Em ily Cher ian370
Irv ing

8.750 8.850 8.7009.150 35.450
11 5 6 9 6 

6 

Aubr ii Ha rdy260
DGA

9.100 8.600 8.9508.575 35.225
4T 8T 11 6 7 

7 

A laya  Cantu195
Beamers

8.525 9.475 8.4758.725 35.200
13 2 8 12 8 

8 

Pipe r M atlock232
Concho Va lley

9.050 7.550 9.1509.375 35.125
6 13 3 5 9 

9 

Kayle igh Ha ll396
Kurt Thomas

8.700 8.775 8.8758.650 35.000
12 6 9 8 10 

10 

M ackenz ie  Reed150
ASI - Mesquite

9.100 9.050 8.5507.900 34.600
4T 4 13 11 11 

11 

Zoey Hedr ick196
Beamers

8.800 8.600 8.6507.925 33.975
10 8T 12 10 12 

12 

Jas lene  F lores233
Concho Va lley

8.950 8.550 5.1509.050 31.700
8 11 7 13 13 

13 

P ro S co re  v 5 . 8 . 3  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 1  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : G y m T ric k s  G y m n a s t ic s



Judge 's  S igna tures

2 0 2 2  T A A F  Le v e l 4 -8 , X G ,X P ,X D  S ta te
M eet Results
Ma y  13-15, 2022

Page:  1
P rin te d : 5 /1 4 /2 0 2 2  8 :4 5 :1 2  P M

W ome n /  42 /  42A
Se ss ion: 7

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Kanyla  Johnson405
NOVA

8.825 9.300 9.0009.125 36.250
4T 1 8T 6T 1 

1 

Jacie  Chr is tian626
Ex treme - Killeen

8.250 9.000 9.1759.250 35.675
13 3T 5 2T 2 

2 

Jenna  S chm idt209
Best FM

7.975 9.100 9.2009.225 35.500
15 2 6 1 3 

3 

A li V a rgas371
Irv ing

9.000 8.150 8.9509.375 35.475
2 12T 3 8 4 

4 

Brae lyn Ruark234
Concho Va lley

8.700 8.150 9.1509.425 35.425
8T 12T 2 4 5 

5 

Nico le  M ille r595
W orld of  Gym

9.150 8.600 8.8008.850 35.400
1 10 12 11 6 

6 

Brae lynn Payne286
ETX Twisters-Canton

8.750 8.700 9.0008.700 35.150
6 7T 14 6T 7 

7 

London Hooper170
Austin Gym

8.825 8.650 8.6509.000 35.125
4T 9 11 12 8 

8 

Em m a Looney136
ASI - F irewhee l

7.650 9.000 8.8759.525 35.050
16 3T 1 9T 9 

9 

Jade  Guzm an465
Roya ls

8.650 8.800 8.2509.275 34.975
10 5 4 14T 10 

10 

S o lana  Rea lyvasquez540
United Elite

8.575 8.000 9.1759.200 34.950
12 14 7 2T 11 

11 

Jenna  T ram m e ll596
W orld of  Gym

8.725 8.250 8.8759.050 34.900
7 11 10 9T 12 

12 

M im i Adenle397
Kurt Thomas

8.700 8.750 8.6008.650 34.700
8T 6 15 13 13 

13 

Jade  Rubio235
Concho Va lley

8.600 7.900 9.0259.125 34.650
11 15 8T 5 14 

14 

Lam eesha  Je te r464
Roya ls

8.875 8.700 8.2508.200 34.025
3 7T 16 14T 15 

15 

Isabe lla  M a ldonado-Colon625
Ex treme - Killeen

8.150 7.050 7.0508.800 31.050
14 16 13 16 16 

16 
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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

M aggie  Desaute ls261
DGA

9.000 8.850 9.0508.875 35.775
2T 1 7 4 1 

1 

S a rah Caba lle ro448
R ichardson

8.550 8.700 8.9509.400 35.600
8 4T 2 5T 2 

2 

Logan Hoffm an146
ASI - Lakewood

8.750 8.400 8.7759.650 35.575
4T 8T 1 9 3 

3 

Peyton S prabary248
Corinth

8.675 8.550 8.7509.200 35.175
7 6T 5 10 4 

4 

Ange lique  Butle r566
W in Kids

8.750 8.350 8.7258.775 34.600
4T 10T 9 11 5 

5 

Abiga il W r ight447
R ichardson

8.075 8.700 8.4259.350 34.550
13T 4T 3 13 6T

6T

Addison S parks348
Gymn Star

9.000 7.750 8.9508.850 34.550
2T 14 8 5T 6T

6T

Ca llie  Reavis133
ASI - A llen

9.050 8.200 7.8009.275 34.325
1 12 4 16 8 

8 

Ellington Haggerton372
Irv ing

8.200 8.350 8.9508.550 34.050
12 10T 12 5T 9 

9 

M a liah A llen597
W orld of  Gym

8.750 8.750 7.8508.675 34.025
4T 3 10 15 10 

10 

Kass idy Ke lley197
Beamers

8.350 8.550 8.5258.525 33.950
10 6T 13 12 11 

11 

Lucie  VonGonten640
Ex treme - Temple

7.900 8.800 8.8508.350 33.900
15 2 14T 8 12 

12 

Penny Huber541
United Elite

8.075 7.700 9.3258.575 33.675
13T 15 11 1 13 

13 

Haddie  Greene567
W in Kids

8.500 8.400 8.3508.350 33.600
9 8T 14T 14 14 

14 

M adison Ordonez406
NOVA

8.250 7.500 9.1508.050 32.950
11 16 16 2 15 

15 

Zaylee  Johnson210
Best FM

4.000 7.850 9.1258.925 29.900
16 13 6 3 16 

16 
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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Be lla  S im s294
Excite !

9.100 9.500 9.0759.250 36.925
4 1 3 2 1 

1 

Rylie  Green496
TAAG

9.275 8.925 9.0009.300 36.500
1 4 2 3 2 

2 

Aam ira  Lom as466
Roya ls

8.450 9.450 8.7259.175 35.800
16 2 4T 10 3 

3 

Char lotte  Ba rre ra467
Roya ls

8.750 8.850 8.7509.375 35.725
10T 5T 1 7T 4 

4 

Kam ille  R id ley151
ASI - Mesquite

8.875 8.800 8.6009.175 35.450
7 7T 4T 14 5 

5 

Em m a Biehl542
United Elite

8.850 9.300 8.1509.125 35.425
8 3 6 16 6 

6 

A laya  Gentry138
ASI - F irewhee l

8.750 8.650 8.9008.875 35.175
10T 10T 9 4 7 

7 

Khloe  Quar les407
NOVA

8.750 8.800 8.8258.625 35.000
10T 7T 12 6 8 

8 

Pres lee  Ra inbo lt349
Gymn Star

9.150 8.700 8.6508.400 34.900
3 9 14T 11T 9 

9 

Gabr ie lla  M cM urphy373
Irv ing

8.225 8.850 9.1258.650 34.850
18 5T 11 1 10 

10 

M egan T ran156
ASI - W oodlands

8.650 8.650 8.6508.800 34.750
13T 10T 10 11T 11 

11 

O livia  Pe rez599
W orld of  Gym

9.200 8.300 8.6258.500 34.625
2 15T 13 13 12 

12 

Anabe lla  Fe rnandez155
ASI - W oodlands

8.650 8.600 8.0509.075 34.375
13T 12T 7 17 13 

13 

Kam ilia  Bam ik490
Stars

8.900 8.300 8.7508.400 34.350
6 15T 14T 7T 14 

14 

A r ianna  Zannotti627
Ex treme - Killeen

9.000 8.050 8.7508.125 33.925
5 17 16 7T 15 

15 

Ca llie  Poo le171
Austin Gym

8.800 8.350 8.4258.025 33.600
9 14 18 15 16 

16 

Aubrey Ba lentine287
ETX Twisters-Canton

8.350 8.000 8.8758.100 33.325
17 18 17 5 17 

17 

M ade line  M ackenz ie598
W orld of  Gym

8.500 8.600 7.1008.900 33.100
15 12T 8 18 18 

18 
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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

S hae lyn LeCom pte417
Outlaw

8.800 8.400 9.2009.525 35.925
3 9T 2 4T 1 

1 

Br ie lle  A ve ry173
Austin Gym

8.350 9.350 8.8509.150 35.700
10 1 6 8 2 

2 

M iya  W es ley416
Outlaw

8.700 8.600 9.3009.000 35.600
6 7 8T 3 3 

3 

Ella  M artine lli172
Austin Gym

8.725 7.700 9.3759.350 35.150
5 16T 4 1 4 

4 

Isabe lla  Espana350
Gymn Star

8.300 8.800 8.3759.550 35.025
11 5 1 12 5 

5 

Ade lynn S hipm an449
R ichardson

7.700 8.850 9.1009.300 34.950
16 4 5 6 6 

6 

Car ley W ilkinson628
Ex treme - Killeen

8.900 8.400 9.3507.800 34.450
2 9T 18 2 7 

7 

Aubr ie  T ucker408
NOVA

8.200 9.150 8.0009.000 34.350
14 2 8T 16 8 

8 

Avery Applin236
Concho Va lley

8.250 7.800 9.2008.850 34.100
13 14T 10T 4T 9 

9 

Gennings T illey450
R ichardson

7.500 8.550 8.3509.400 33.800
18 8 3 13 10 

10 

Avah W illiam s600
W orld of  Gym

8.125 8.750 8.6507.850 33.375
15 6 17 10 11 

11 

C la ire  W itty568
W in Kids

8.375 7.800 9.0508.100 33.325
9 14T 15 7 12 

12 

O livia  M ose ley427
Plano Aerobats

8.550 7.100 8.7508.850 33.250
7 19 10T 9 13 

13 

Ruthanne  M usse r266
Eagles W ings Prosper

8.275 7.700 8.3008.650 32.925
12 16T 13T 14 14 

14 

Adilynn Co llins641
Ex treme - Temple

7.150 9.100 7.8008.800 32.850
19 3 12 17 15 

15 

Daylin Garcia426
Plano Aerobats

8.750 8.200 8.4007.450 32.800
4 11 19 11 16 

16 

Lauren S earcey211
Best FM

8.500 7.400 7.6509.125 32.675
8 18 7 18 17 

17 

Grace  Horne543
United Elite

7.550 8.000 8.2758.650 32.475
17 12 13T 15 18 

18 

Brooklyn M artin333
GU Shooting Stars

9.250 7.850 5.8007.950 30.850
1 13 16 19 19 

19 
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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

S avannah Hinojosa143
ASI - Ke lle r

8.900 9.050 8.8009.000 35.750
1 1 3 3 1 

1 

Cam ila  Correa409
NOVA

8.650 9.000 8.4008.775 34.825
3 2 7 8 2 

2 

M egan Kinse r139
ASI - F irewhee l

8.150 8.450 8.8759.250 34.725
8 5 1T 2 3 

3 

Jam ie  Hill451
R ichardson

8.025 8.400 8.7259.250 34.400
9 6 1T 4 4 

4 

Ha ley Dadarr ia157
ASI - W oodlands

8.500 8.100 8.7008.800 34.100
5 8 6 5 5 

5 

Na ta lie  S hum283
Elite  Gym Ty ler

8.750 8.900 8.2508.175 34.075
2 3 10 10 6 

6 

M ylee  Coke570
W in Kids

8.200 8.600 8.3508.850 34.000
7 4 4 9 7 

7 

Elizabe th Fe rnandez428
Plano Aerobats

8.300 8.350 8.6508.650 33.950
6 7 9 6 8 

8 

Am ber iee  Johnson237
Concho Va lley

8.600 7.250 9.1508.825 33.825
4 10 5 1 9 

9 

Isabe lle  Jordan140
ASI - F irewhee l

7.700 7.700 8.6008.725 32.725
10 9 8 7 10 

10 
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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Aubrey Pa tr ick629
Ex treme - Killeen

8.400 8.950 8.7509.125 35.225
8T 4 2 1 1 

1 

Eleanor M orr is284
Elite  Gym Ty ler

8.550 9.400 8.3008.275 34.525
4T 2 9 8 2 

2 

Ella  Cox604
W orld of  Gym

8.250 7.950 8.4509.150 33.800
10 8T 1 5 3T

3T

T ins ley Uys602
W orld of  Gym

8.450 8.000 8.5508.800 33.800
6T 7 5 3 3T

3T

S hiloh Orton452
R ichardson

8.400 8.450 8.4008.500 33.750
8T 5 7 6T 5 

5 

F inley Hughes601
W orld of  Gym

8.450 7.950 8.4008.900 33.700
6T 8T 3 6T 6 

6 

Hannah W a lls285
Elite  Gym Ty ler

8.550 9.275 7.5008.200 33.525
4T 3 10 11 7 

7 

Pres ley Ponder198
Beamers

8.000 9.450 7.3508.700 33.500
11 1 6 12 8 

8 

O liva  Herm an603
W orld of  Gym

8.750 7.850 7.9508.400 32.950
2 10 8 10 9 

9 

Yulianna  M edina468
Roya ls

8.875 7.600 8.4757.850 32.800
1 11 11 4 10 

10 

S ie lla  M acum ber174
Austin Gym

7.050 8.150 8.2008.825 32.225
12 6 4 9 11 

11 

S hae lynn Hill605
W orld of  Gym

8.575 7.250 8.6506.500 30.975
3 12 12 2 12 

12 
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W ome n /  45 /  45
Se ss ion: 6

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Olivia  Garcia571
W in Kids

8.650 8.150 8.1008.950 33.850
3 4 6 7T 1 

1 

A ins ley Brashear262
DGA

8.425 8.250 8.4758.650 33.800
6 3 7 4 2 

2 

Nadyia  S cruggs134
ASI - A llen

9.000 8.650 7.9508.175 33.775
2 1 13T 10 3 

3 

Anna  Law son175
Austin Gym

9.200 7.500 8.0008.600 33.300
1 8T 9T 9 4 

4 

Grace  S chroeder453
R ichardson

7.650 8.000 8.4009.200 33.250
12T 5 2 5 5 

5 

Anna  Bruce176
Austin Gym

8.600 7.750 8.3758.400 33.125
4 7 12 6 6 

6 

Brooke  Cunningham454
R ichardson

8.150 6.600 8.6259.150 32.525
9 15 3 1T 7 

7 

Jaycee  Cedillo199
Beamers

7.300 7.800 8.1009.250 32.450
14T 6 1 7T 8 

8 

Abbie  Em erson238
Concho Va lley

7.700 6.700 8.6259.050 32.075
11 14 4T 1T 9 

9 

S adie  AuBuchon643
Ex treme - Temple

7.300 7.250 8.6258.625 31.800
14T 10 8 1T 10 

10 

VanQuynh Nguygn177
Austin Gym

8.500 8.300 6.4008.175 31.375
5 2 13T 15 11 

11 

Ha llie  Braze lton295
Excite !

8.050 6.800 7.3509.050 31.250
10 13 4T 13 12 

12 

Aubr ie  Foertsch178
Austin Gym

8.375 7.500 7.6757.550 31.100
7 8T 15 11 13 

13 

Layla  Row e531
Trinity

7.650 7.100 7.5508.600 30.900
12T 11 9T 12 14 

14 

Lucy Kuhn532
Trinity

8.200 7.000 6.8508.525 30.575
8 12 11 14 15 

15 
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Num Na me
Gy m
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Veronica  F ranks144
ASI - Ke lle r

8.600 8.650 7.6259.000 33.875
4 1 5 7 1 

1 

S a ryn Zabie rek179
Austin Gym

8.700 7.750 8.3009.050 33.800
2T 9 4 2 2 

2 

Caro line  King296
Excite !

7.800 8.350 8.2259.200 33.575
10 2T 1 3 3 

3 

Pipe r Gill644
Ex treme - Temple

7.650 8.350 8.4259.125 33.550
11T 2T 2 1 4 

4 

S ca r le tt S am ano430
Plano Aerobats

8.700 8.300 6.9508.200 32.150
2T 4 11 15 5 

5 

Lucy M ay180
Austin Gym

8.150 6.650 8.1009.075 31.975
8 12 3 4 6 

6 

A shlynn Nitz181
Austin Gym

8.200 7.800 7.8757.950 31.825
7 7T 13T 6 7 

7 

Hadley Beach574
W in Kids

8.050 6.850 8.0008.725 31.625
9 10T 8 5 8 

8 

T aylor  Pfa ffly573
W in Kids

7.450 7.800 7.4508.750 31.450
14 7T 7 10 9T

9T

Grace  Ventura455
R ichardson

7.650 8.250 7.6007.950 31.450
11T 5 13T 8 9T

9T

F iona  R idpa th182
Austin Gym

7.300 8.150 7.0008.850 31.300
15 6 6 14 11 

11 

O livia  M ille r429
Plano Aerobats

8.550 6.850 7.2508.125 30.775
6 10T 12 12 12 

12 

Ryon Coke575
W in Kids

8.800 6.450 7.0508.300 30.600
1 15 9 13 13 

13 

Lindsey How e606
W orld of  Gym

7.550 6.500 7.5508.275 29.875
13 13T 10 9 14 

14 

Chr is tina  Paul410
NOVA

8.575 6.500 7.3507.000 29.425
5 13T 15 11 15 

15 
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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Lillian Hum ann576
W in Kids

7.300 8.200 7.6758.750 31.925
9T 1 3 4 1 

1 

M ondrea  Reynolds289
ETX Twisters-Canton

7.400 6.950 8.1509.025 31.525
8 7 1 3 2 

2 

Ba ilee  Aa ron335
GU Shooting Stars

8.400 7.200 7.4508.450 31.500
2 3 5 6 3 

3 

S a ige  Ne jeschleba577
W in Kids

7.300 7.000 8.2008.525 31.025
9T 6 4 2 4 

4 

Kyra  Jagie lko145
ASI - Ke lle r

7.700 7.050 7.5507.900 30.200
3 5 8 5 5 

5 

Laykin T hom as297
Excite !

7.550 6.100 8.2508.150 30.050
6 9 7 1 6 

6 

Lydia  Kested607
W orld of  Gym

6.700 7.150 6.4008.900 29.150
11 4 2 9 7 

7 

Abiga il Ga rr ison290
ETX Twisters-Canton

7.600 6.850 6.8007.825 29.075
4T 8 9 8 8 

8 

Lily New ton656
Eagles W ings Prosper

7.500 7.425 5.6258.250 28.800
7 2 6 11 9 

9 

Kins ley Co les351
Gymn Star

7.600 5.450 7.4007.300 27.750
4T 10 10 7 10 

10 

Jillian M cCurry334
GU Shooting Stars

8.550 0.000 5.8006.500 20.850
1 11 11 10 11 

11 
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W ome n /  51 /  51
Se ss ion: 4

Num Na meRa nk Gy m Score OutSta rt

Ja ilynn W illiam s1 250 Cor inth 9.625 0.000__.___

Em ily O 'Grady2 398 Kurt T hom as 9.500 0.125__.___

M cKinley M artin3T 263 DGA 9.450 0.175__.___

Jade  W illiam son3T 497 T AAG 9.450 0.175__.___

Gabby Garr ison5 249 Cor inth 9.425 0.200__.___

A lexandra  Dabrow ski6 457 R icha rdson 9.350 0.275__.___

Harper S ega l7 460 R icha rdson 9.325 0.300__.___

A rsem a W endosen8T 459 R icha rdson 9.300 0.325__.___

Ade lyn A rno ld8T 267 Eagles  W ings Prosper 9.300 0.325__.___

Ada lyn Beam an10 264 DGA 9.275 0.350__.___

Caro line  S hackle tt11T 456 R icha rdson 9.250 0.375__.___

Cather ine  W ilson11T 655 Eagles  W ings Prosper 9.250 0.375__.___

Danie la  Escobar13 159 AS I -  W oodlands 9.050 0.575__.___

S ofia  S m ith14 458 R icha rdson 8.925 0.700__.___
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W ome n /  52 /  52
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Num Na meRa nk Gy m Score OutSta rt

Karm en R icks1 631 Extrem e - Killeen 9.400 0.000__.___

Leeana  Reneau2 251 Cor inth 9.300 0.100__.___

O livia  Edw ards3 160 AS I -  W oodlands 9.275 0.125__.___

D.La ina  Kyle4 630 Extrem e - Killeen 9.250 0.150__.___

Reyse  Braddock5 265 DGA 9.200 0.200__.___

Kym era  Robertson6T 240 Concho Va lley 9.150 0.250__.___

Giane lie  Hernandez6T 632 Extrem e - Killeen 9.150 0.250__.___

Ka itlyn Garner6T 654 Eagles  W ings Prosper 9.150 0.250__.___

Genevieve  C r illy9 184 Austin Gym 9.125 0.275__.___

Quiana  S hea ts10 498 T AAG 9.075 0.325__.___

Em ilee  Radford11T 461 R icha rdson 9.050 0.350__.___

S erena  Lopez11T 239 Concho Va lley 9.050 0.350__.___

S kyla r  A vila13 268 Eagles  W ings Prosper 8.775 0.625__.___

Katryna  Harr ington14 183 Austin Gym 8.750 0.650__.___

M aggie  Caba lle ro15 462 R icha rdson 8.650 0.750__.___

S ca r le tt Be ll16T 463 R icha rdson 8.600 0.800__.___

Ke llyn W a lke r16T 353 Gym n S ta r 8.600 0.800__.___

Em er ie  Garner18 200 Beam ers 8.450 0.950__.___

Br ilynn W hite19 499 T AAG 8.275 1.125__.___
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W ome n /  53 /  53
Se ss ion: 4

Num Na meRa nk Gy m Score OutSta rt

A lina  Laver ick1 161 AS I -  W oodlands 9.350 0.000__.___

Isabe lla  Ba rba roux2 491 S ta rs 9.175 0.175__.___

Collins  Be rkm an3 338 GYM ACT 9.150 0.200__.___

Jez i M ire les4T 500 T AAG 9.100 0.250__.___

Audr ina  Garcia4T 241 Concho Va lley 9.100 0.250__.___

S tevie  Baker6 336 GYM ACT 8.950 0.400__.___

Jess ica  Davis7 269 Eagles  W ings Prosper 8.900 0.450__.___

Gw en M attox8 340 GYM ACT 8.850 0.500__.___

Landry S chubert9 339 GYM ACT 8.825 0.525__.___

Ashley Gilbe rt10 431 Plano Aeroba ts 8.800 0.550__.___

A r ianna  Pe rez11 242 Concho Va lley 8.750 0.600__.___

Lyla  Ham ilton12 354 Gym n S ta r 8.700 0.650__.___

Kr is  Koch13 291 ET X  T w is te rs-Canton 8.550 0.800__.___

Issabe lla  T ova r14 399 Kurt T hom as 8.350 1.000__.___

S am antha  Zhukov15 270 Eagles  W ings Prosper 8.325 1.025__.___

Grace  Cam pbe ll16 337 GYM ACT 8.300 1.050__.___
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W ome n /  54 /  54
Se ss ion: 4

Num Na meRa nk Gy m Score OutSta rt

Nata lie  Nogow ski1 343 GYM ACT 9.150 0.000__.___

T ae lyn S chne lle2 432 Plano Aeroba ts 9.000 0.150__.___

S haylea  A lley3 341 GYM ACT 8.950 0.200__.___

Azul Leon4 492 S ta rs 8.650 0.500__.___

S iyah M acIntosh5 342 GYM ACT 8.625 0.525__.___

Kam ryn Law rence6 201 Beam ers 8.400 0.750__.___

Joce lyn Bliskey7 243 Concho Va lley 8.300 0.850__.___

Ashlyn M auch8T 355 Gym n S ta r 8.200 0.950__.___

Dylan Grace8T 292 ET X  T w is te rs-M ineo la 8.200 0.950__.___
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Se ss ion: 4

Num Na meRa nk Gy m Score OutSta rt

Jasm ine  T hornton1 365 Houston Elite 8.675 0.000__.___

A lexis  W ong2 433 Plano Aeroba ts 8.100 0.575__.___

S arah Rodr iguez3 366 Houston Elite 7.900 0.775__.___
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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Gabr ie lla  Quintanilla507
Texas Dreams

9.400 9.525 9.6509.100 37.675
1 1 6 1 1 

1 

Audrey Knott123
AcroTex

9.300 9.200 9.4259.500 37.425
3 5T 1 7T 2 

2 

T iny W ebb425
Outlaw

9.025 9.425 9.3759.000 36.825
6 2 8T 9T 3 

3 

Chloe  T an509
Texas Dreams

8.975 9.075 9.5508.700 36.300
8 8 11T 3T 4 

4 

M ikayla  Cox551
United Elite

8.850 9.200 9.1759.025 36.250
10T 5T 7 14 5 

5 

Annie  Jackson125
AcroTex

8.800 9.275 9.4508.700 36.225
12 4 11T 6 6 

6 

Kendra  Potts424
Outlaw

8.925 9.375 9.0008.900 36.200
9 3 10 15T 7 

7 

Leora  How e ll314
Excite !

9.050 7.850 9.4759.300 35.675
5 15 4 5 8 

8 

Elle  W ilson552
United Elite

8.000 9.150 9.2509.200 35.600
16 7 5 12 9 

9 

Lauren North315
Excite !

8.600 8.700 9.5508.650 35.500
14 10 13 3T 10T

10T

GeorgiaM ay Giam ona124
AcroTex

9.100 8.500 9.3758.525 35.500
4 11T 14 9T 10T

10T

Katie  T uttle317
Excite !

8.675 7.875 9.3259.350 35.225
13 14 2T 11 12 

12 

M egan Cheste r474
Showcase1

8.350 8.300 9.4259.000 35.075
15 13 8T 7T 13 

13 

Lucy Hoeschle562
Velocity

8.850 8.850 9.0008.300 35.000
10T 9 15 15T 14 

14 

tr in ity R ichte r254
C ross Timbers

9.000 8.500 9.2008.100 34.800
7 11T 16 13 15 

15 

Elisa  W e lch * * * VT -BM -FX *508
Texas Dreams

9.350 __.___ 9.5759.350 28.275
2 16 2T 2 16 

16 
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Se ss ion: 1

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Avery Burke126
AcroTex

8.800 9.475 9.5758.850 36.700
7T 2 9 1 1T

1T

Annika  S harkey553
United Elite

9.050 9.275 9.0759.300 36.700
3T 3 1T 12 1T

1T

M olly Adam318
Excite !

9.100 9.250 9.2508.925 36.525
2 4T 8 7T 3 

3 

Aubrey W ard258
C ross Timbers

9.050 9.250 9.2508.725 36.275
3T 4T 11 7T 4 

4 

Pa ige  Gorenc127
AcroTex

8.900 8.650 9.4009.250 36.200
6 13 4 2T 5 

5 

Abby M oore511
Texas Dreams

9.200 8.350 9.3759.125 36.050
1 15 5T 4 6 

6 

Julia  M artinez563
Velocity

9.000 9.050 9.4008.550 36.000
5 9 14 2T 7 

7 

Em erson King293
ETX Twisters-Mineola

8.450 9.175 9.3258.950 35.900
15 8 7 6 8 

8 

Abby Luna319
Excite !

8.650 8.800 9.0509.300 35.800
11T 11T 1T 13T 9 

9 

Lexi Edgem on587
W in Kids

8.800 8.550 9.2259.125 35.700
7T 14 5T 9 10 

10 

Addison Kuykenda ll255
C ross Timbers

8.650 9.200 9.1008.600 35.550
11T 7 12T 11 11 

11 

Ans ley Johnson128
AcroTex

8.600 9.600 8.6008.600 35.400
13T 1 12T 16 12 

12 

Ada lyn Gibson257
C ross Timbers

8.800 7.775 9.1509.300 35.025
7T 17 1T 10 13 

13 

Ayla  S kahan256
C ross Timbers

8.700 8.200 9.3508.500 34.750
10 16 15 5 14 

14 

C la ire  Nixon554
United Elite

8.250 9.000 9.0008.350 34.600
17 10 16 15 15 

15 

Ilana  S underj i510
Texas Dreams

8.600 9.250 7.9008.750 34.500
13T 4T 10 17 16 

16 

Lindsey Anderson564
Velocity

8.300 8.800 9.0507.850 34.000
16 11T 17 13T 17 

17 
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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Katie  S oto320
Excite !

9.000 8.600 9.5009.125 36.225
1 3T 5 1T 1 

1 

Brooklyn Gaertne r565
Velocity

8.750 9.150 9.5008.650 36.050
6T 1 11 1T 2 

2 

S ophia  Estrada322
Excite !

8.725 8.450 9.3509.050 35.575
8 8 6T 4 3 

3 

Zoey M orr ison652
Ex treme - Temple

8.875 9.075 9.4508.050 35.450
2 2 15 3 4 

4 

Am anda  Barke r588
W in Kids

8.625 8.475 8.8009.300 35.200
11 7 3 14 5 

5 

Lillie  Hinshaw332
G-4orce

8.400 8.150 9.2259.375 35.150
13 13T 2 9 6 

6 

Audrey Nevitt389
JCC  Da llas

8.800 8.150 9.0009.050 35.000
3T 13T 6T 12 7 

7 

Caro line  S chw itte r512
Texas Dreams

8.775 8.225 9.2508.725 34.975
5 11 8 8 8 

8 

Ka tie  North321
Excite !

7.850 8.600 9.3259.175 34.950
17 3T 4 5T 9 

9 

S o lana  Hannah653
Ex treme - Temple

8.700 8.550 9.3258.200 34.775
9 6 13 5T 10 

10 

Addison Blake223
Boerne

8.800 8.200 8.8508.675 34.525
3T 12 10 13 11 

11 

Deanna  Davis323
Excite !

8.750 8.000 9.0258.700 34.475
6T 16 9 11 12 

12 

S a ra  Pinzon475
Showcase1

8.475 8.250 9.1008.625 34.450
12 10 12 10 13 

13 

Rem i Chasta in259
C ross Timbers

8.675 8.300 9.2757.800 34.050
10 9 16 7 14 

14 

Brynn Bushart390
JCC  Da llas

8.250 8.100 8.5508.175 33.075
15 15 14 16 15 

15 

Ka itlyn Culve r589
W in Kids

8.350 6.800 8.4009.450 33.000
14 17 1 17 16 

16 

S ydney Chaput388
JCC  Da llas

8.050 8.600 8.6507.650 32.950
16 3T 17 15 17 

17 
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W ome n /  A ll Le v e ls  /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: 1

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 T exas Dream s T 1 112.150 27.950 27.850 27.575 28.775

11 2 4

2 A croT ex T 1 111.700 27.300 28.350 27.600 28.450

32 1 3

3 Excite ! T 1 110.375 27.150 26.750 27.950 28.525

23 6 1

4 United Elite T 1 108.800 26.150 27.625 27.525 27.500

66 3 5

5 C ross  T im bers T 1 108.300 26.850 26.950 26.625 27.875

54 5 6

6 Ve locity T 1 107.100 26.600 27.050 25.500 27.950

45 4 7

7 W in Kids T 1 103.900 25.775 23.825 27.875 26.425

77 8 2

8 JCC  Da lla s T 1 101.025 25.100 24.850 24.875 26.200

88 7 8
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